Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 8767

Counter-top warm display case +30 / +90 °C 700x400x500h mm

Description

Counter-heated display cabinets for displaying food products at temperatures between +30 and
+90 °C. Internal and external stainless steel and glass construction. Mechanical thermostat for
temperature control and power switch. Doors openable on both sides. Removable chrome-plated
steel grills for cleaning. Stainless steel crumb tray and internal water tray to maintain the right
level of humidity inside the cabinet. Interior lights with strips

LED strips in the 4 corners of the showcase with switch

Dimensions

Dimensioni cesto 48x24x25 mm

Dimensioni esterne 700x400x500 mm



Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Cestelli

Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Ripiani

Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

630x370x132 mm

3 Nr

50 Hz

19.7 kg

1 kW

3 Nr

+30 +90 °C
230V
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